THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISSEPTEMBER 25, 2017. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON SEP 25, 2017.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Gerald S. Schafer

17-10804

17-10657

17-10935

17-10906

17-10938

17-10926

17-10910

17-10807

Travis S Parrish
Amber H Parrish
(Cont. From 08/21/17 )

Sagittrade International, LLC
(Cont. From 07/10/17, 07/24/17,
08/21/17)

William James Morrow

Charles Jens Mathison
Dorothy Jean Mathison

Mahogony Janvier Burks

Vivian Denise Mills

Kerry Rene Trogdon
Mana Pegram Trogdon

Rachel Ledford Williams
(Cont. From 08/21/17 )

Charles M. Ivey

Kenneth M. Johnson

Stephen D. Ling

PRO SE

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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17-10824

17-10849

17-10794

17-10300

17-10924

17-10641

17-10912

17-10141

17-10871

17-10914

Sierra Chardonnay Porter
(Cont. From 08/21/17 )

Ricky Gilbert Holt
(Cont. From 08/21/17 )

James Russell Huff
Gloria Foster Huff
(Cont. From 08/21/17 )

Brandon Drew Singerman

Leslie Valentine Singerman

Jerry Thurandus Hayes

Elizabeth Wafford May

Marie Francine Suzanne Doyon

Jonathan Ward Mobley
Melissa Gibson Mobley

Brandy Pyron Smith

Jerry Keith Jones Sr.
Evelyn Snider Jones

PRO SE

J. Marshall Shelton

J. Marshall Shelton

Dirk W. Siegmund

Ron A. Anderson

Ron A. Anderson

Truman Andrew Barker

Phillip E. Bolton

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

Lynn Ellen Coleman

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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17-10915 Pearlie Mae Mabe Lynn Ellen Coleman

17-10941 Louise Redmon Harrell Damon Terry Duncan

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE

CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Charles M. lvey

17-10870

17-10898

17-10708

17-10934

17-10869

14-10358

17-10883

17-10884

Mark Kevin Southards

Destiney Emonia Harrison

Ryan Channing Zanardi

(Cont. From 07/24/17, 08/07/17 )

Jerry L. Inman

Sheila J. Inman

Richard Lee York

Leonard Clifton Capps
Angie Toler Capps

Inez Hooper Harrison

Anne Coble Marshall

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Kenneth M. Johnson

Kenneth M. Johnson

Christopher Decker Lane

Stephen D. Ling

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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17-10763 Peter Keith Harding Brandi Leigh Richardson
Susan Elizabeth Harding
(Cont. From 08/07/17 )

17-10916 Christopher Glen Powell J. Marshall Shelton
17-10875 Lisa Irene Johnson Julie H. Stubblefield
17-10691 Patrick Jason Timmons Ron A. Anderson

(Cont. From 07/24/17, 08/07/17 )

17-10896 Ollen Wayne Wade Ron A. Anderson
Sherry Tysinger Wade

17-10865 Keith Lee Parrish Tommy S. Blalock
17-10901 Elizabeth Howell Menefee Phillip E. Bolton
17-10895 Shane Christopher Rice Phillip E. Bolton

17-10918 Ava Taylor Williams Donald Ray Buie
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17-10933

17-10919

16-11034

17-10860

17-10863

17-10921

17-10931

Darnyell Kahtrice Keel

Donald Ray Brewer Jr.
Jennifer Greer Brewer

Denise Ferguson Hunsucker

Misael Aviles Rebollar
Tonya Hutchins Rebollar

Mary Christine Smith

Robin Rena Williamson

TARIQ RASHEED ALI

Lynn Ellen Coleman

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

F. Kevin Gorham
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01:30 Chapter 13
TRUSTEE: Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler
17-10867 Douglas Samuel Deweese Bradley Peter Jarvis

Donna Varner Deweese
17-10887 George C Jacobs Jr. Bradley Peter Jarvis

Penny Taylor Jacobs
17-10830 Angela Jeanette Mason Bradley Peter Jarvis
17-10826 Walter Freddy Quiroga Bradley Peter Jarvis
17-10800 Augusta Lynn Safriet Bradley Peter Jarvis

(Cont. From 08/21/17 )
17-10177 Robin Whitsett Crite Kenneth M. Johnson
17-10911 Dennis Rae Elliott Stephen D. Ling

Linda Brice Elliott
17-10908 Robert Junior Brown John T. Orcutt FF

Sandra Denise Brown
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CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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17-10642 Sylvia Lorraine Epkins John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 07/10/17, 08/07/17 )
17-10677 Bryan Sean Hodge John T. Orcutt

Patsy Ann Hodge

(Cont. From 07/24/17 )
17-10741 Scherre Monique Johnson John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 08/07/17, 08/21/17 )
17-10881 Mary Johnson McDuffie John T. Orcutt
17-10880 Ilene Marcella Sandiford John T. Orcutt
17-10859 Towanna Michelle Siler John T. Orcutt FF
17-10834 Waamiq Jamaal White John T. Orcutt FF

Krystal Yvonne White
17-10838 Ronnie Whitsett John T. Orcutt

Robin Williams Whitsett
17-10897 Roderick Terris Williams Jr. John T. Orcutt

Lakeisha Carr Williams

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
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CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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17-10854

17-10819

17-10841

17-10839

17-10892

17-10907

17-10893

17-10828

17-10888

17-10885

Jason Marnell Broadnax

Alexandria Wilson Broadnax

Brenda Lee Craddock

(Cont. From 08/21/17 )

Donola Barnes Gentry

Cynthia Denise Hailey

Harold Spencer Jennings

Stella Louise Oliver

Colleen Patterson

Richard Hassel Shelton
Janice Wilson Shelton

Jennifer Annette Williams

Heather Dawn Bell

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Wendell Wes Schollander

J. Marshall Shelton

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

Elazer D Green

‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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17-10889 Matthew Lee Davis J. Marshall Shelton
17-10831 Melinda R Stumpp J. Marshall Shelton
17-10909 Keith O'Brian Holder Dirk W. Siegmund
17-10851 Rebecca Anne Lashley Dirk W. Siegmund
17-10882 Nancy Ann Skeen PRO SE FF
17-10836 Richard K Sekkor Samuel S. Spagnola
17-10818 Lillian Rochelle Watkins Samuel S. Spagnola
(Cont. From 08/21/17 )
17-10877 Kenneth Nichols Anderson Julie H. Stubblefield
Rebecca Ridge Anderson
17-10905 Theresa M Brown Brett Smith Yauger
17-10858 George M Green Jr. Brett Smith Yauger
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17-10866 Mary Rolph Douglas Ron A. Anderson
17-10868 Johnie M. Dyson Jr. Ron A. Anderson FF
Patricia D. Dyson
17-10913 Wilbur L Linton Jr. Ron A. Anderson FF
17-10904 Willie Edward Middlebrooks Jr. Ron A. Anderson
17-10874 Robert Alan Nichols Jr. Ron A. Anderson FF
Melissa Ann Nichols
17-10878 Carmon Beth Simmons Ron A. Anderson
17-10902 Joseph Barnhill PRO SE FF
17-10903 Kenneth Chambers Tommy S. Blalock
17-10873 Nygeriah Shonae Curry Tommy S. Blalock
17-10853 Joseph Allen Holmes Tommy S. Blalock
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17-10876 Antonio Chevon Maynard Tommy S. Blalock
Carley Nix Maynard
17-10833 Louise Kindell Neal Tommy S. Blalock
17-10772 Ronald Wayne Seabrooks Tommy S. Blalock
(Cont. From 08/21/17 )
17-10886 Earle Parham Wanzer Tommy S. Blalock
Darryl Brume Wanzer
17-10825 Lisa Dunlap Bowden Phillip E. Bolton
17-10832 Hubert Westley Brown Phillip E. Bolton
Lisa Johnson Brown
17-10894 Eric Gerard Cherry Phillip E. Bolton
17-10802 Cesiely Charnette Ferguson Phillip E. Bolton
(Cont. From 08/21/17 )
17-10809 Ronnie Andrew Hamlin Phillip E. Bolton
Patricia Carroll Hamlin
(Cont. From 08/21/17 )
17-10796 Lonetta Marie Love Phillip E. Bolton FF

(Cont. From 08/21/17 )
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17-10872

17-10899

17-10664

17-10700

17-10848

17-10879

17-10891

17-10900

17-10726

17-10835

Jeffrey Eugene McAlister

Laren Dale Medlar
Martha Twiddy Medlar

Deidri Montah Sanderson
(Cont. From 07/24/17, 08/07/17 )

William Russell Slate
(Cont. From 07/24/17, 08/07/17,
08/21/17)

Andrew Derek Turner

Kristin Alicia Kestler Turner

Alice M. Porter

Patrick N Faucette

Ashley Lenaye Boyd

Shirley Anne Hopkins

(Cont. From 08/07/17, 08/21/17 )

Amy Louise Lavender

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

David L. Cecil

Mercedes Oglukian Chut

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan
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17-10861 Jesse McGowan Damon Terry Duncan
17-10856 Shanra Kay Sasser Damon Terry Duncan
17-10855 Sharon Rountree Williams Damon Terry Duncan
17-10847 William Ray Griffin Jeffrey P. Farran
Rosa Sugg Griffin
17-10864 Jawann Donnell Pope Jeffrey P. Farran
17-10890 Kathy Almond Hall PRO SE FF
17-10791 Tina Louise Napier Brock Daniel L. Hawkins
(Cont. From 08/21/17 )
17-10862 Mary Sue Rattray Daniel L. Hawkins
17-10827 Jesse Samuel Wade Daniel L. Hawkins



