'T' Page: 1

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 09/11/2017 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Gerald S. Schafer

17-10804	Travis S Parrish Amber H Parrish (Cont. From 08/21/17)	Charles M. Ivey
17-10657	Sagittrade International, LLC (Cont. From 07/10/17, 07/24/17, 08/21/17)	Kenneth M. Johnson
17-10935	William James Morrow	Stephen D. Ling
17-10906	Charles Jens Mathison Dorothy Jean Mathison	PRO SE
17-10938	Mahogony Janvier Burks	John T. Orcutt
17-10926	Vivian Denise Mills	John T. Orcutt
17-10910	Kerry Rene Trogdon Mana Pegram Trogdon	John T. Orcutt
17-10807	Rachel Ledford Williams (Cont. From 08/21/17)	John T. Orcutt

'T' Page: 2

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 09/11/2017 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

17-10824	Sierra Chardonnay Porter (Cont. From 08/21/17)	PRO SE
17-10849	Ricky Gilbert Holt (Cont. From 08/21/17)	J. Marshall Shelton
17-10794	James Russell Huff Gloria Foster Huff (Cont. From 08/21/17)	J. Marshall Shelton
17-10300	Brandon Drew Singerman Leslie Valentine Singerman	Dirk W. Siegmund
17-10924	Jerry Thurandus Hayes	Ron A. Anderson
17-10641	Elizabeth Wafford May	Ron A. Anderson
17-10912	Marie Francine Suzanne Doyon	Truman Andrew Barker
17-10141	Jonathan Ward Mobley Melissa Gibson Mobley	Phillip E. Bolton
17-10871	Brandy Pyron Smith	Samantha K. Brumbaugh
17-10914	Jerry Keith Jones Sr. Evelyn Snider Jones	Lynn Ellen Coleman

'T' Page: 3

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 09/11/2017 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

17-10915 Pearlie Mae Mabe

17-10941 Louise Redmon Harrell

Lynn Ellen Coleman

Damon Terry Duncan

'I' Page: 4

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 09/11/2017 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Charles M. Ivey

17-10870	Mark Kevin Southards	Bradley Peter Jarvis
17-10898	Destiney Emonia Harrison	Kenneth M. Johnson
17-10708	Ryan Channing Zanardi (Cont. From 07/24/17, 08/07/17)	Kenneth M. Johnson
17-10934	Jerry L. Inman Sheila J. Inman	Christopher Decker Lane
17-10869	Richard Lee York	Stephen D. Ling
14-10358	Leonard Clifton Capps Angie Toler Capps	John T. Orcutt
17-10883	Inez Hooper Harrison	John T. Orcutt
17-10884	Anne Coble Marshall	John T. Orcutt

'I' Page: 5

17-10763	Peter Keith Harding Susan Elizabeth Harding (Cont. From 08/07/17)	Brandi Leigh Richardson
17-10916	Christopher Glen Powell	J. Marshall Shelton
17-10875	Lisa Irene Johnson	Julie H. Stubblefield
17-10691	Patrick Jason Timmons (Cont. From 07/24/17, 08/07/17)	Ron A. Anderson
17-10896	Ollen Wayne Wade Sherry Tysinger Wade	Ron A. Anderson
17-10865	Keith Lee Parrish	Tommy S. Blalock
17-10901	Elizabeth Howell Menefee	Phillip E. Bolton
17-10895	Shane Christopher Rice	Phillip E. Bolton
17-10918	Ava Taylor Williams	Donald Ray Buie

'T' Page: 6

17-10933	Darnyell Kahtrice Keel	Lynn Ellen Coleman
17-10919	Donald Ray Brewer Jr. Jennifer Greer Brewer	Damon Terry Duncan
16-11034	Denise Ferguson Hunsucker	Damon Terry Duncan
17-10860	Misael Aviles Rebollar Tonya Hutchins Rebollar	Damon Terry Duncan
17-10863	Mary Christine Smith	Damon Terry Duncan
17-10921	Robin Rena Williamson	Damon Terry Duncan
17-10931	TARIQ RASHEED ALI	F. Kevin Gorham

'I' Page: 7

FF

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 09/11/2017 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:30 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler

17-10867	Douglas Samuel Deweese Donna Varner Deweese	Bradley Peter Jarvis
17-10887	George C Jacobs Jr. Penny Taylor Jacobs	Bradley Peter Jarvis
17-10830	Angela Jeanette Mason	Bradley Peter Jarvis
17-10826	Walter Freddy Quiroga	Bradley Peter Jarvis
17-10800	Augusta Lynn Safriet (Cont. From 08/21/17)	Bradley Peter Jarvis
17-10177	Robin Whitsett Crite	Kenneth M. Johnson
17-10911	Dennis Rae Elliott Linda Brice Elliott	Stephen D. Ling
17-10908	Robert Junior Brown Sandra Denise Brown	John T. Orcutt

'T' Page: 8

17-10642	Sylvia Lorraine Epkins (Cont. From 07/10/17, 08/07/17)	John T. Orcutt	
17-10677	Bryan Sean Hodge Patsy Ann Hodge (Cont. From 07/24/17)	John T. Orcutt	
17-10741	Scherre Monique Johnson (Cont. From 08/07/17, 08/21/17)	John T. Orcutt	
17-10881	Mary Johnson McDuffie	John T. Orcutt	
17-10880	Ilene Marcella Sandiford	John T. Orcutt	
17-10859	Towanna Michelle Siler	John T. Orcutt	FF
17-10834	Waamiq Jamaal White Krystal Yvonne White	John T. Orcutt	FF
17-10838	Ronnie Whitsett Robin Williams Whitsett	John T. Orcutt	
17-10897	Roderick Terris Williams Jr. Lakeisha Carr Williams	John T. Orcutt	

'I' Page: 9

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 09/11/2017 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

17-10854	Jason Marnell Broadnax Alexandria Wilson Broadnax	Brandi Leigh Richardson
17-10819	Brenda Lee Craddock (Cont. From 08/21/17)	Brandi Leigh Richardson
17-10841	Donola Barnes Gentry	Brandi Leigh Richardson
17-10839	Cynthia Denise Hailey	Brandi Leigh Richardson
17-10892	Harold Spencer Jennings	Brandi Leigh Richardson
17-10907	Stella Louise Oliver	Brandi Leigh Richardson
17-10893	Colleen Patterson	Brandi Leigh Richardson
17-10828	Richard Hassel Shelton Janice Wilson Shelton	Brandi Leigh Richardson
17-10888	Jennifer Annette Williams	Wendell Wes Schollander
17-10885	Heather Dawn Bell	J. Marshall Shelton

T Page: 10

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 09/11/2017 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

17-10889	Matthew Lee Davis	J. Marshall Shelton	
17-10831	Melinda R Stumpp	J. Marshall Shelton	
17-10909	Keith O'Brian Holder	Dirk W. Siegmund	
17-10851	Rebecca Anne Lashley	Dirk W. Siegmund	
17-10882	Nancy Ann Skeen	PRO SE	FF
17-10836	Richard K Sekkor	Samuel S. Spagnola	
17-10818	Lillian Rochelle Watkins (Cont. From 08/21/17)	Samuel S. Spagnola	
17-10877	Kenneth Nichols Anderson Rebecca Ridge Anderson	Julie H. Stubblefield	
17-10905	Theresa M Brown	Brett Smith Yauger	
17-10858	George M Green Jr. Elazer D Green	Brett Smith Yauger	

'I' Page: 11

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 09/11/2017 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

17-10866	Mary Rolph Douglas	Ron A. Anderson	
17-10868	Johnie M. Dyson Jr. Patricia D. Dyson	Ron A. Anderson	FF
17-10913	Wilbur L Linton Jr.	Ron A. Anderson	FF
17-10904	Willie Edward Middlebrooks Jr.	Ron A. Anderson	
17-10874	Robert Alan Nichols Jr. Melissa Ann Nichols	Ron A. Anderson	FF
17-10878	Carmon Beth Simmons	Ron A. Anderson	
17-10902	Joseph Barnhill	PRO SE	FF
17-10903	Kenneth Chambers	Tommy S. Blalock	
17-10873	Nygeriah Shonae Curry	Tommy S. Blalock	
17-10853	Joseph Allen Holmes	Tommy S. Blalock	

T Page: 12

FF

17-10876	Antonio Chevon Maynard Carley Nix Maynard	Tommy S. Blalock
17-10833	Louise Kindell Neal	Tommy S. Blalock
17-10772	Ronald Wayne Seabrooks (Cont. From 08/21/17)	Tommy S. Blalock
17-10886	Earle Parham Wanzer Darryl Brume Wanzer	Tommy S. Blalock
17-10825	Lisa Dunlap Bowden	Phillip E. Bolton
17-10832	Hubert Westley Brown Lisa Johnson Brown	Phillip E. Bolton
17-10894	Eric Gerard Cherry	Phillip E. Bolton
17-10802	Cesiely Charnette Ferguson (Cont. From 08/21/17)	Phillip E. Bolton
17-10809	Ronnie Andrew Hamlin Patricia Carroll Hamlin (Cont. From 08/21/17)	Phillip E. Bolton
17-10796	Lonetta Marie Love (Cont. From 08/21/17)	Phillip E. Bolton

T Page: 13

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 09/11/2017 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

17-10872	Jeffrey Eugene McAlister	Phillip E. Bolton
17-10899	Laren Dale Medlar Martha Twiddy Medlar	Phillip E. Bolton
17-10664	Deidri Montah Sanderson (Cont. From 07/24/17, 08/07/17)	Phillip E. Bolton
17-10700	William Russell Slate (Cont. From 07/24/17, 08/07/17, 08/21/17)	Phillip E. Bolton
17-10848	Andrew Derek Turner Kristin Alicia Kestler Turner	Phillip E. Bolton
17-10879	Alice M. Porter	David L. Cecil
17-10891	Patrick N Faucette	Mercedes Oglukian Chut
17-10900	Ashley Lenaye Boyd	Damon Terry Duncan
17-10726	Shirley Anne Hopkins (Cont. From 08/07/17, 08/21/17)	Damon Terry Duncan
17-10835	Amy Louise Lavender	Damon Terry Duncan

T Page: 14

17-10861	Jesse McGowan	Damon Terry Duncan
17-10856	Shanra Kay Sasser	Damon Terry Duncan
17-10855	Sharon Rountree Williams	Damon Terry Duncan
17-10847	William Ray Griffin Rosa Sugg Griffin	Jeffrey P. Farran
17-10864	Jawann Donnell Pope	Jeffrey P. Farran
17-10890	Kathy Almond Hall	PRO SE F
17-10791	Tina Louise Napier Brock (Cont. From 08/21/17)	Daniel L. Hawkins
17-10862	Mary Sue Rattray	Daniel L. Hawkins
17-10827	Jesse Samuel Wade	Daniel L. Hawkins